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No.
451.

334.
271.
. Harrison, Kenneth Rupert

81
609.
549,

201.
468.
488,

138.
313.

2717.

176.
475.

106.
382.

513.
145.

583.
253.
. Horneman, Eva May
409.

186.

454,
535,

199.
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Name.
Hardy-Gibson, Kathryn Whiri
Harris, Annie ..

Harris, Margaret Gwynne
Harrison, Ellen

Hamson, Lois Roberta Printz
Harrison, Lorna Georgia
Harrowfield, Roy Lionel
Hart, Robert John
Hart, William Rex
Hartigan, Evelyn
Hartland, Olive .
Hartnoll, Frances Jane .. -
Harvey, Mary Agnes
Harvey, Nellie May
Hatherly, Helen Mary ..
Hawkins, Elizabeth Harding
Hawkins, Theodora
Hay, Ruby Daphne
Hay, Winifred Jane
Hayes, John Lionel .
Hayman, Albert Benjamin
Haynes, Owen Carey ..
Hedley, Winifred Myrtle
Heffernan, Mary Christina
Heibner, Archibald John
Henaghan, Francis Patrick
Henaghan, Rese-Patricia -
Henderson, Donald ..
Henderson, Dorothy Wm.lfred Mac-
donald oo
Henderson, Edith M&rg&ret

. Henderson, Williamina Joan

Henley, Wilton Ernest ..

. Henry, Lancelot- Samuel

Herin, Stella Rosalind ..

. Heslop, Mona Marguerite Flizabeth

Hetherington, Phyllis Melvia

. Hewitt, Doris Irene

Hewitt, James Ivan
Heycock, Murray Hamilton

. Hickey, Katharine Julia

Higgins, John William .. -

. Higson, Alice ..
. Hﬂl Claude Alexander

. Hill, Doris Marquis
Hill, Huia

. Hintz, Rita Carmen

. Hitchcock, Henry

. Hitchings, Lilian Muriel

. Hobson, Aurelia- .
. Hogg, Anna Hazel

. Hogg, Florence Jean

Hogg, Ralph

. Hogg, Roy Stanley

Hoggan, Phyllis-Marie ..
Holder, Gerald Ronald ..
Holdsworth, Beryl Beatrice
Holland, Harold Cecil ..
Holland, Wilmot Montague
Hollings, Alfred Maurice
Hollis, Ailsa Reed

Hollow, William John Alox
Hook, Llewellyn Simpkin -
Hooker, Olive Mabel ..
Hopkins, John Balfour ..
Hopkinson, Maggie Kehi
Hornbrook, Baden Alfred

Hosier, Frnest Donald ..
Howard, Winifred Mary

Howe, Ernest Leslie

Howe, Roy John .. ..
Howlett, Laurence Farrar e
Hubbard, Harold Vernon

Hucker, Charles Edward -
Humpbhries, Ruth Constance
Hunt, Clara Ruth

Hurst, Ethel Hilda

. Hutcheson, Frank Hove

Hutchinson, Annie

. Hutchison, Jack ..
. Hylton, Phyllis Ngaire ..

Hyndes, Mary Cecilia

. Imrie, Ellen ..

Ingerton, Fravces Ivy ..

. Inglis, Hugh Patrick

Inglis, Linda Margaret Tracy

. Inglis, Lorna 1\qu

Ingram, Kate Elizabeth .

FExamination Centre.
Napier.

Palmerston North.

Wellington.
Greymouth.
Auckland.
Dunedin.

Dunedin.

Palmerston North.

Invercargill.
Wellington.
Petone.
Christchurch.
Te Kuiti.
Dunedin.
Napier.
Wanganui.
New Plymouth.
Christchurch.
Christchurch.
Balclutha.
Whangarei.
Waimate.
Auckland.
Whangarei.
Napier.
‘Wanganui.
Wellingtoen.
Wanganui.
Thames.

Wellington.
Auckland.
Dunedin.
Napier.
Oamaru.
Wanganui.
Nelson.
Wanganui. -
Waihi.
Stratford.
New Plymouth.
Dunedin.
Auckland.
Greymouth.
Christchurch.
Dunedin.
Napier. -
Oamaru.
Dunedin.
Wellington.
Napier.
Petone.
Nelson.
Wellington.
Taumarunui.
Christchurch.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Christchurch.
Christchurch,
Wellington.
Auckland.
Oamaru.
Thames.
Christchurch.
Auckland.
Timaru.
Timaru.
Feilding.
Gishorne.
Wanganui.
Wellington.
Napier.
Auckland.
Wanganui.
Stratford.
Oamaru.
Nelson.
Christchurch.
Dunedin.
New Plymouth.
Gisborne.
Wellington.
Eketahuna.
Dunedin.
Wellington.
Balclutha.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Nelson.

No.
510.
344.

287.

103.
510.

179.
611.
396.
588.

382.
167.
338.
604.

532.
234.
501.
294.
549.

156.
148.

627.
380.

556.
620.
372.
562,

494.

627.

" Name
Tvey, Beryl Gladys
Jackson, John Andrew ..
Jackson, Miranda Ann ..
Jaffrey, Florence Lydia.. -
James, Ethel Eunice Winifred
Jamieson, Percy Laurence -
Jensen, Arthur Owen
Jervis, Nea Constance .. -
Johansen, Frederick Erling George
Johns, John Charles .
Johnson, Dorothy Annie
Johnson, Joseph ..
Johnston, Douglas James
Johnston, Douglas Thomas
Johngton, John James ..
Johnston, Mary Isabel ..
Johnston, Oswald Eric ..
Johnston, Richard .
Johnstone, Dulcie May ..
Jones, Arthur Leonard ..
Jones, Harold Arthur ..
Jorgensen, Lexie Mary . .-
Josephs, Albert
Joyce, Eva
Judd, Algar Fredenc
Judd, Constance Bell
Judd, Veriel Myra .
Judkinge, Kathleen Audrey
Kaa, Tipi ..
Kalaugher, Mary Ma]one
Kane, Alexandra Gordon
Kater, Joyce Helena
Kay, Jobn Malcolm
Kaye, David William
Keenan, James Reginald
Kelley, Ruby Annie

. Kelly, Colleen Maud
. Kelly, Marie Annie Catherine
. Kelly, Thomas

Kelly, Vincent Owen

. Kelman, Raharuhi Raymond-

Kendrick, Francis Raymond
Kennard, Tris ..

Kennedv, Dorothy Mona
Kent, Harry . Philip

Kerry, Mavis Gwendoline
Khull, Katherine Isabel
Kidd, Christina

Kidd, Thomas Wdha,m
Kﬂpatnck Mary Bndget
King, Elizabeth Minnie. .
Kinloch, Violet Sarah
Kirby, Myra Ethel

Kirk, Keith Kenelm ...
Kirton, Ridley Alfred ...
Kittow, Mavis Gertrude
Khnell, Veronica

Knowles, Frances Ehzabeth
Knuckey, Walter

Kopke, Nellie Grace

Kraft, Tvy Maude

La,mg, John Crosby . ..
Lamb, Oliver Keith .. -
Lambourne, Sydney James .
Lander, Roger William
Landy, Walter Murray Peter

. Lane, Inez Salloway

542.
525.
262.

173.

93.

321.

461.

203,

616.

Lane, Lorna ..

Lapwood, Ivy Myrtle

Latta, Thomas Alexander
Lauren, Winifred Margaret
Laurenson, James Noel.. .

Lawes, Edith Cordelia .. .
Lawlor, Nora ..

Lawson, John Moleﬁwnx‘th
Lawson, William Thomas
Lawton, Florence Marianne

Le Compte, Rosabel Florence Dalsy
Leigh, Philip Havelock. .

Lelghton, Margaret Annie
Leonard, Robert Charles

Levien, Norman Max

Lewin, Greeba. .

Le\V]S, William

Lidgard, Louis Herberl. .

Lmdnp, James William Marris
Lindsay, David Frederick
Linklater, Robert George

Linton, Janet McKintosh ..
Lithgow, John Robert .. -

[No. 6

Examipation Centre.
Pukekohe.
Wellington.
Wanganui.
Auckland.
Feilding.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Christchurch.
Christchurch.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Thames.
Feilding.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Palmerston North.
Dunedin,
Thames.
Reefton.
Timaru.
Christchurch.
Wellington.
Dunedin.
Petone.
Thames.
Thames.
Auckland.
Waipawa.
Auckland.
Waimate.
Reefton.
Gisborne.
Dunedin.
Christchurch.
Westport.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Hokitika.
Auckland.
Dunedin.
Auckland.
Dunedin.
Auckland.
QOamaru.
Wellington.
Christchurch.
Lawrence.
Oamaru.
Stratford.
Auckland.
Pukekohe.
Nelson.
Gisborne.
Taumarunui.
Napier.
Greymouth.
Hokitika.
Invercargill.
Stratford.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Napier.
Auckland.

. Waihi.

Auckland.
Auckland.
Hamilton.
Auckland.
Dunedin.
Thames.
Auckland.
QOamaru.
Wellington.
Hastings.
Wellington.
Timaru,
Wanganui.
Invercargill.
Rangiora.
Auckland.
Dunedin,
Masterton.
Auckland.
Westport.
Waimate.
Oamarn.
Blenheim
Greymouth.



